


 

UPSC Mathematics Optional Test Series Plan 
(June 2025 - December 2025) 

Start Date: June 29, 2025                                        End Date: December 21, 2025 

Phase 1: Single-Topic Sectional Tests (June - October) 
This phase focuses on covering the syllabus topic by topic with dedicated tests to assess  

understanding and application. 

June 2025 Sunday, June 29: Sectional Test 1 (Paper I - Linear Algebra) 

July 2025 

Sunday, July 6: Sectional Test 2 (Paper I - Calculus) 

Sunday, July 13: Sectional Test 3 (Paper I - Analytic Geometry) 

Sunday, July 20: Sectional Test 4 (Paper I - Ordinary Differential Equations) 

Sunday, July 27: Sectional Test 5 (Paper I - Dynamics) 

August 2025 

Sunday, August 3: Sectional Test 6 (Paper I - Statics) 

Sunday, August 10: Sectional Test 7 (Paper I - Vector Analysis) 

Sunday, August 24: Sectional Test 8 (Paper II - Modern Algebra) 

September 2025 

Sunday, September 7: Sectional Test 9 (Paper II - Real Analysis) 

Sunday, September 14: Sectional Test 10 (Paper II - Complex Analysis) 

Sunday, September 21: Sectional Test 11 (Paper II - Linear Programming) 

Sunday, September 28: Sectional Test 12 (Paper II - Partial Differential Equations) 

October 2025 

Sunday, October 5: Sectional Test 13 (Paper II - Numerical Analysis & Computer 
Programming) 

Sunday, October 12: Sectional Test 14 (Paper II - Mechanics) 

Sunday, October 19: Sectional Test 15 (Paper II - Fluid Dynamics) 

Phase 2: Full-Length Tests (November - January 2026) 
This phase focuses on simulating the actual exam environment and building endurance with a  

total of six full-length tests. 

November 2025 
Sunday, November 9: Full-Length Test 1 (Paper I) 

Sunday, November 23: Full-Length Test 2 (Paper II) 

December 2025 
Sunday, December 7: Full-Length Test 3 (Paper I) 

Sunday, December 21: Full-Length Test 4 (Paper II) 
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